UNITED

Realty Group

100% Commission

RESIDENTIAL SALES AGENT REFERRALS

Fees are charged per side represented. Transaction Fee Only.
§399 Transaction Fee 10% of Commission
S18 E&O Insurance S$399 Maximum

RESIDENTIAL RENTALS

Commissions Commissions Commissions

$0 - $1,000 $1,001 - $3,990 $3,991+

$100 Transaction Fee 10% Transaction Fee S$399 Transaction Fee
S18 E&O Insurance S$18 E&O Insurance S18 E&O Insurance

Fees are charged per side represented. Fees are charged per side represented. Fees are charged per side represented.

COMMERCIAL

Sales & Leases

Commissions Commissions

UP TO $50K OVER S50K
S$399 Transaction Fee S$399 Transaction Fee
S$100 E&O Insurance S$100 E&O Insurance

5% over S50K

Per side represented Per side represented




UNITED

Realty Group

| Commercial Fees

S al es & Le ases Fees are charged per side represented.

Commissions UP TO S50K Commissions OVER S50K

Fees are charged per side represented. Fees are charged per side represented.

$399 Transaction Fee

S399 Transaction Fee $100 E&O Insurance
S$100 E&O Insurance 5% over S50K
$50,000.00 Commission $60,000.00 Commission
$49,501.00 Agent Commission $59,001.00 Agent Commission
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V2 UP TO $50K OVER $50K
S$399 Transaction Fee $399 Transaction Fee
S$100 E&O Insurance $100 E&O Insurance
5% over S50K
Per side represented Per side represented




